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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Oświęcim, 24 - 25/10/2020

Najlepszy zawodnik st. grzbietowy

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi
200 Grzb 50 Grzb 100 Grzb

1.  Stokowski Kacper 99 G-8 Bielany Warszawa1651 2 24.10 51.24
2.  Sienkiewicz Aleksander03 TP Zielona Góra 1429 2 1:59.20 (25.17) 54.18
3.  Wanat Grzegorz 03 SMS Galicja Kraków1335 2 (2:03.58) 25.65 55.44
4.  Walter Jakub 04 Unia Oświęcim 1262 2 2:04.20 (26.75) 56.49
5.  Nowiczkow Jakub 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 1219 2 (2:06.09) 26.47 57.06
6.  Bartosiewicz Remigiusz02 Unia Oświęcim 1188 2 2:06.39 (27.37) 57.79
7.  Paszkowski Błażej 06 Fala Kraśnik 1124 2 (2:11.19) 26.96 59.11
8.  Sagan Jakub 02 AZS UMCS Lublin 1118 2 26.59 1:00.20
9.  Koryciński Kamil 03 SMS Galicja Kraków1059 2 2:10.57 (28.46) 1:00.38

10.  Miodoński Mateusz 03 Unia Oświęcim 1058 2 2:13.79 59.06
11.  Plaga Dawid 05 Skalar Słupsk 1057 2 2:11.28 (28.61) 1:00.10
12.  Szczerba Igor 05 SMS Galicja Kraków1037 2 27.96 1:00.16
13.  Wołoszyn Roman 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 1036 2 (2:15.76) 27.39 1:01.45
14.  Tomaszewski Piotr 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 1016 2 27.97 1:00.96
15.  Paszek Jakub 04 Sikret Gliwice 1009 2 2:15.81 1:00.03
16.  Nowacki Jacek 05 Kormoran Olsztyn 992 2 2:11.41 1:02.70
17.  Pawłowski Eryk 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn.970 2 2:16.10 (28.85) 1:01.44
18.  Sroka Błażej 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 966 2 2:15.03 (29.21) 1:02.06
19.  Konkel Filip 06 Skalar Słupsk 958 2 2:16.28 (28.87) 1:01.86
20.  Piecha Kacper 05 Unia Oświęcim 950 2 (2:18.00) 28.57 1:02.41
21.  Lesiński Jakub 05 Nawa Skierniewice 943 2 (2:18.95) 28.75 1:02.33
22.  Oczkowicz Mikołaj 06 Wisła Kraków 897 2 2:19.73 (29.52) 1:03.08
23.  Choma Maksym 06 Omega Olkusz 884 2 28.74 1:05.15
24.  Kurpis Maksymilian 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 831 2 29.62 1:05.80

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat
200 Grzb 50 Grzb 100 Grzb

1.  Sienkiewicz Aleksander03 TP Zielona Góra 1429 2 1:59.20 (25.17) 54.18
2.  Wanat Grzegorz 03 SMS Galicja Kraków1335 2 (2:03.58) 25.65 55.44
3.  Bartosiewicz Remigiusz02 Unia Oświęcim 1188 2 2:06.39 (27.37) 57.79
4.  Sagan Jakub 02 AZS UMCS Lublin 1118 2 26.59 1:00.20
5.  Koryciński Kamil 03 SMS Galicja Kraków1059 2 2:10.57 (28.46) 1:00.38
6.  Miodoński Mateusz 03 Unia Oświęcim 1058 2 2:13.79 59.06
7.  Pawłowski Eryk 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn.970 2 2:16.10 (28.85) 1:01.44
8.  Bidowaniec Kacper 03 TP Zielona Góra 675 1 55.70
9.  Siekaczyński Artur 02 Fala Kraśnik 614 1 2:04.22

10.  Chowaniec Mateusz 03 Wodnik Siemianowice Śl.538 1 27.31
11.  Kapała Szymon 03 Kormoran Olsztyn 472 1 2:15.62
12.  Brączek Kacper 03 Unia Oświęcim 469 1 2:15.90

Chłopców, 16 lat
200 Grzb 50 Grzb 100 Grzb

1.  Walter Jakub 04 Unia Oświęcim 1262 2 2:04.20 (26.75) 56.49
2.  Paszek Jakub 04 Sikret Gliwice 1009 2 2:15.81 1:00.03
3.  Kosiński Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa690 1 1:59.52
4.  Kuś Aleksander 04 SMS Galicja Kraków667 1 25.42
5.  Chmielewski Michał 04 Muszelka Warszawa649 1 2:01.96
6.  Pruszyński Michał 04 TP Zielona Góra 597 1 58.02
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Chłopców, 15 lat
200 Grzb 50 Grzb 100 Grzb

1.  Plaga Dawid 05 Skalar Słupsk 1057 2 2:11.28 (28.61) 1:00.10
2.  Szczerba Igor 05 SMS Galicja Kraków1037 2 27.96 1:00.16
3.  Tomaszewski Piotr 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 1016 2 27.97 1:00.96
4.  Nowacki Jacek 05 Kormoran Olsztyn 992 2 2:11.41 1:02.70
5.  Sroka Błażej 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 966 2 2:15.03 (29.21) 1:02.06
6.  Piecha Kacper 05 Unia Oświęcim 950 2 (2:18.00) 28.57 1:02.41
7.  Lesiński Jakub 05 Nawa Skierniewice 943 2 (2:18.95) 28.75 1:02.33
8.  Bigaj Gabriel 05 Unia Oświęcim 675 2 2:30.52 32.15
9.  Geisner Kamil 05 Wodnik Siemianowice Śl.594 1 2:05.60

10.  Ślęczka Nataniel 05 Nika Sport Team Kraków566 1 26.85
11.  Falarz Mateusz 05 TP Zielona Góra 542 1 27.24
12.  Krumplewski Gracjan 05 Skalar Słupsk 438 1 1:04.36
13.  Radziszewski Andrzej 05 Wisła Kraków 310 1 32.83
14.  Soborski Igor 05 Omega Olkusz 305 1 1:12.60

Chłopców, 14 lat
200 Grzb 50 Grzb 100 Grzb

1.  Paszkowski Błażej 06 Fala Kraśnik 1124 2 (2:11.19) 26.96 59.11
2.  Konkel Filip 06 Skalar Słupsk 958 2 2:16.28 (28.87) 1:01.86
3.  Oczkowicz Mikołaj 06 Wisła Kraków 897 2 2:19.73 (29.52) 1:03.08
4.  Choma Maksym 06 Omega Olkusz 884 2 28.74 1:05.15
5.  Kurpis Maksymilian 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 831 2 29.62 1:05.80
6.  Woźnicki Dominik 06 Unia Oświęcim 792 2 2:22.22 30.58
7.  Dubiel Wiktor 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 778 2 2:22.72 1:07.90
8.  Mędrek Krzysztof 06 Omega Olkusz 604 2 33.36 1:12.29
9.  Pacewicz Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 473 1 2:15.56

10.  Kałuża Mateusz 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 466 1 1:03.04
11.  Gorgosz Łukasz 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 450 1 28.99
12.  Kapała Bartosz 06 Kormoran Olsztyn 402 1 2:23.05
13.  Lipus Bartosz 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 388 1 1:06.97
14.  Przybyło Jan 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 326 1 32.28
15.  Rak Jan 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 254 1 1:17.10
16.  Balcerzyk Michał 06 Wisła Kraków 238 1 35.82
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